
Initial Data   
LOAN DATA TABLE DATA

Loan amount: 20,000.00 Table starts at date: 5/31/2011
Annual interest rate: 24% or at payment number: 1

Term in years: 0.5

Payments per year: 24   

First payment due: 5/31/2011

PERIODIC PAYMENT  24%
semi-monthly  

 Payments 1,776.98  REA, GERMAN RECALDE
CALCULATIONS  INTEGRATED MICROELECTRONICS, INC.

Use payment of: 1,776.98 Beginning balance at payment 1: 20,000.00

1st payment in table: 1 Cumulative interest prior to payment 1: 0.00

Table

Payment Beginning Cumulative

No. Date Balance Interest Principal Principal Interest Interest

1 05/31/11 20,000.00       200.00          1,576.98      18,423.02        1,123.71 200.00

2 06/15/11 18,423.02       184.23          1,592.75      16,830.28        939.48 384.23

3 06/30/11 16,830.28       168.30          1,608.67      15,221.61        771.18 552.53

4 07/15/11 15,221.61       152.22          1,624.76      13,596.85        618.96 704.75

5 07/31/11 13,596.85       135.97          1,641.01      11,955.84        482.99 840.72

6 08/15/11 11,955.84       119.56          1,657.42      10,298.42        363.43 960.28

7 08/31/11 10,298.42       102.98          1,673.99      8,624.43          260.45 1,063.26

8 09/15/11 8,624.43         86.24            1,690.73      6,933.70          174.20 1,149.50

9 09/30/11 6,933.70         69.34            1,707.64      5,226.06          104.87 1,218.84

10 10/15/11 5,226.06         52.26            1,724.72      3,501.34          52.61 1,271.10

11 10/31/11 3,501.34         35.01            1,741.96      1,759.38          17.59 1,306.12

12 11/15/11 1,759.38         17.59            1,759.38      0.00                 0.00 1,323.71

TOTAL 21,323.71               1,323.71               20,000.00            

Conforme : ________________

Amortization Table : WEDDING

Outstanding Balance
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